
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

250.00

2700.00

250.00

2700.00

190.00

FL

IN

6300 Stirling Road

7101 Smith Road

PO Box 244

190.00

Hoosiers for Rokita, Inc.

46122-0244
Transaction ID : A87F510BBD01B4D27A43

33024-2153

INFort Wayne

Danville

Hollywood

Primco, Inc

Self-Employed

Transaction ID : A228BED3209FE4711A40
46809-9789

Transaction ID : AB9BA4D5D786B43B2A99

11

30

24

3140.00

2016

34

2016

2016

Image# 201511039003262138

08

09

09

113

Seminole Tribe of Florida

2015

2015

Gary Flanagan

2015

Scott Fredrick

CFO

Real Estate


